10-07-200	Docket No.: 2424-16
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P0BA/REV03	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	4 🔹 👻 👻
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ceboline A/S	Address: Skaerbaekvej 18 – 🗃 🗃
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	8600 Silkeborg
 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Other Confirmatory Assignment Execution Date: September 24, 2002 	City:State/Prov.: Country: Denmark ZIP:
	Additional name(s) & address(es)
If this document is being filed together with a new application Patent Application No. Filing date 29/146,649 August 13, 2001	on, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional number	rs 🗆 Yes 🖾 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Gerald Levy	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 24,419	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
685 Third Avenue	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
10/04/2002 ANNED1 00000181 29146649	8. Deposit account number:
40.00 0P 01 FC:581 City: New York State/Prov.: New York	50-1145
Country: USA ZIP: 10017	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document. <u>Gerald Levy</u> Name of Person Signing Total number of pages includit 	T USE THIS SPACE rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy September 27, 2002 Signature Ing cover sheet, attachments, and
Commissioner of Patents	with required cover sheet information to: & Trademarks, Box Assignments gton, D.C. 20231 PATENT

REEL: 013346 FRAME: 0024

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

FOR ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

CEBOLINE A/S

being the owner, by assignment recorded in the USPTO at Reel/Frame 012225/0242 on October 3, 2001, of the entire right, title and an undivided one-half interest in and to United States Patent Application Number 29/146,649 filed on August 13, 2001 for

INFORMATION TERMINAL

DO HEREBY confirm the assignment of its entire right, title and interest in and to United States

Patent Application Number 29/145,649 unto

CEBOLINE DANMARK APS

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Denmark, and having a principle place of business at: Skærbækvej 18, 8600 Silkeborg, Denmark.

Date: 24 September 2002

CEBOLINE A/S

By:	(Signature)
Name:	JOHNNY H. MADSEN
Title:	Vestergade 2 . 8600 Silkeborg Tlf. 87 22 80 80
	The second secon

926879A01091102

RECORDED: 10/03/2002